
 

TABCOM PULPIT SUPPLY LIST NOVEMBER 2023 

TABCOM STAFF 

Rev. Dr. Mary Miller 
Executive Minister 

TABCOM 

Miller@tabcom.org 

978-732-9111 

 

Rev. Dr. Ronald Bouthillette 

Associate Executive Minister in Church 

Relations 

ron.bouthillette@abcvnh.org 

 

Rev. Robyn Mars 

83A Lisbon Street 

Malden, MA 02148 

Communications Coordinator 

Robyn.mars@tabcom.org 

781-526-4241 

 

Rev. Diane Badger  

COOM Coordinator 

45 Parker Terrace 

N. Easton, MA  02356 

Diane.badger@comcast.net 

508-369-6291 

 

Breeze Everitt 

Program Director 

Grotonwood 

BreezeE@grotonwood.org 

978-448-5763 

 

Rev. Miranda Kwon 

130 Essex St, 299B 

South Hamilton, MA  01982 

mkwon@gordonconwell.edu 

617-513-2413 

 

Rev. Dr. Frank H. Armstrong 

3 Charles Street 

Maynard, MA  01754 

Drfrank3306@gmail.com 

781-820-6122 

 

 

Minister John Court 
27 Ernies Drive 

Littleton, MA  01460 

courtjj@verizon.net 

978-435-1389 
 

Rev. Laura J. Dalton 

24 Dennis Dr. 

Amherst, MA 01002 

Ljcdalton99@gmail.com  

740-591-2045 
 

Rev. Becke Drake 
41 Bond Street 

Tewksbury, MA  01876 

Becke.drake@gmail.com 

978-995-4822  
 

Rev. Dr. Jacqueline Dyer 

0 Brattle Dr Apt 1 

Arlington, MA 02474 

unitylane8@gmail.com 

617-594-4855 
 

Rev. Darryl Elow 

29 Crawford St, Apt 1 

Dorchester, MA  02121 

elowd@comcast.net 

617-230-7132 
 

Rev. Dr. Anita Farber-Robertson 
75A Puritan Road 

Swampscott, MA  01907 

revanitafr@hotmail.com 

617-257-5854 
 

Rev. Dr. Remona Farley-Taylor 

rapeuo.sozo@gmail.com 

857-453-9361 
 

Rev. Dr. John Fisk 

90 Glendale Road 

Attleboro, MA  02703 

John.e.fisk@comcast.net 

508-226-1464  

PLEASE NOTE:  recommended honorarium for supply pastors is from $150 to $300 per service 
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Christopher J Fowler (Seminarian) 

Boston 

cjfowler@hds.harvard.edu 

870-680-7047 

 

Rev. James N. Fripp 

66 School Street 

Roxbury, MA  02119 

Jfripp76@yahoo.com 

617-331-6404 

 

Rev. Danielle Gannt 

251 South St 

Holbrook, MA  02343 

Deegantt4@gmail.com 

617-276-4203 

 

Rev. Maurice Greaves 

17 Ocean Street 

Dorchester, MA 02119 

Moegreaves1@gmail.com 

978-937-8881; 978-394-8669 

 

Rev. Darrell Hamilton 

18 Island Hill Ave, Apt 310 

Melrose, MA  02176 

revdarrellhamilton2@gmail.com 

405-831-3804 

 

Rev. Dr.  Charles Hartman 
481 County St. 

Seekonk, MA  02771 

revdochart@gmail.com 

508-344-5179  

 

Rev. Jon Hevelone 

Burlington, MA  01803 

jdhevelone@gmail.com 

 

Rev. Maria Hicks-Barron 

91 Cook Street 

Lynn, MA  01902 

Mar7hic@yahoo.com 

781-771-0495 

 

 

Rev. Nikki Hightower 

27 Dell Ave #1 

Hyde Park, MA  02136 

Nikki.hightower@gmail.com 

617-694-6239 

 

Rev. Margaret Howard 

7 Hilltop Lane 

Easton, MA  02375 

Mhoward9080@gmail.com 

508-577-9080 

 

Rev. Mar Imsong 

110 Hartwell Rd. 

Bedford, MA  01780 

mar@mbmm.org 

781-632-5058 

781-275-8181 

 

Christina Keefe-Perry 

Quaker, creation care 

35 Gardner Street 

Arlington, MA 02474 

Stina.perry@gmail.com 

831-345-2349 

 

Rev. Sheldon Keller 

59 Snead Drive 

Mashpee, MA  02649 

parsonkeller@gmail.com 

860-608-1761 

 

Rev. James Leavitt 
6 Columbia Rd 

Tewksbury, MA  01876 

pastorjimleavitt@gmail.com 

Home phone: 978-658-2390 

mobile phone: 508-954-8034 

 

Rev. Cynthia Maybeck 
20 Cobblestone Lane 

Worcester, MA  01606 

cmaybeck@gmail.com 

774-258-0258 

 

 

mailto:cjfowler@hds.harvard.edu
mailto:Jfripp76@yahoo.com
mailto:Deegantt4@gmail.com
mailto:Moegreaves1@gmail.com
mailto:revdarrellhamilton2@gmail.com
mailto:revdochart@gmail.com
mailto:jdhevelone@gmail.com
mailto:Mar7hic@yahoo.com
mailto:Nikki.hightower@gmail.com
mailto:Mhoward9080@gmail.com
mailto:mar@mbmm.org
mailto:Stina.perry@gmail.com
mailto:parsonkeller@gmail.com
mailto:pastorjimleavitt@gmail.com
mailto:cmaybeck@gmail.com


 

TABCOM PULPIT SUPPLY LIST NOVEMBER 2023 

Rev. Carlos Mooney 

303 Linden Ponds Way, Apt 232 

Hingham, MA  02043 

Pastor.carlos@comcast.net 

781-875-1764 

 

Rev. Louise Cheryl Moore 

12 Hartford St. #1 

Dorchester, MA  02125 

Min.cheryl.moore@gmail.com 

781-392-4552 

 

Rev. Eric C. B. Nelson 

198 Hale Street 

Beverly, MA  01915 

ecbnelson@gmail.com 

978-720-8810 

 

Minister Monica Paige 

140 Pidge Ave. 

Pawtucket, RI  02860 

monica2020graceconnections@gmail.com 

401-225-2672 

 

Rev. Lois Pinton 

128 Newton Rd. #14 

Plaistow, NH  03865 

lpinton@playful.com 

978-914-0512 

 

Minister Kevin Porter 

Kevineporter48@gmail.com 

Text: 781-552-1306 

 

Pastor Dean Pratt 

42 Piscataqua Rd. 

Durham, NH  03824 

deenpratt@verizon.net 

603-970-1988 

 

Rev. Ngozi Robinson 

84 School Street, Apt. 2 

Lowell, MA  01854 

reverendrobinson@me.com 

617-893-2036 

 

Rev. Isaac Seelam 

144 Herrick Road 

Newton Centre, MA  02459 

isaacbabulal@gmail.com  

857-231-2023 

 

Rev. Sheila Ann Singleton-Charron 

1021 Indian Town Road 

Westport, MA  02720 

Antique1155@comcast.net 

508-674-8098 

 

Rev. Valeria Schmidt 
1 Wall Street, #507 

Attleboro, MA  02703 

valerianboro@gmail.com  

717-860-8873 
 

Rev. Jeffery Spencer 

121 Riverside Ave. #804 

Medford, MA  02155 

Steeldrivingman37120@outlook.com 

781-539-9933 
 

Rev. Letitia Stroud  
2 Cazenova Place, Apt 2 

Everett, MA  02149 

Lstroud267@gmail.com  

617-888-4325 
 

Rev. Dr. F. Bradford Townley 

Box 280 

Dover, MA  02030 

pastorfbt@gmail.com 

508-820-6571 
 

Minister L. Cheryl Turner 

20 Harvard Street 

Newtonville, MA  02460 

turner.cheryl.a.712@gmail.com 

617-947-8756 
 

Rev. Eunice Wilson 

30 Walden Dr, #2 

Natick, MA   

eawrev44@gmail.com 

617-610-0917 
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Rev. Pierre Willems 

45 Jabish Street 

Belchertown, MA  01007 

pdwillems@gmail.com 

603-204-0261 
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